Michael Feger Paralysis Foundation's 9th Annual

Car, Truck & Motorcycle Show with Silent Auction at The Castle SATURDAY JULY 20, 2019 / 10AM to 4PM

Rain Date July 21



\$15 Pre-registration

Pre-registration prize drawings!

Vendor Booths \$25

At "The Castle"

Valor Traditional Academy 11501 Schlatter Road Louisville, KY 40291

No Alcohol Permitted!

Trophies: Best of Show + \$100,

Best Motorcycle, Top 50 & Kids' Choice!

Custom Trophies: President's Choice,

People's Choice Car & Bike, Club Participation,

Farthest Traveled & Tough Luck!

2018 Best of Show

First 100 Vehicles

get a Goodie Bag & Dash Plaque!

Fun for the Whole Family

Spectators get in FREE! Enjoy Great Food, 50/50, Raffles, Door Prizes & Face Painting!

Silent Auction & Door Prizes

Great Silent Auction and Gift Card Board Door Prizes will be given away!

For More Information: Call (502) 321-3160, visit our Website or Find Us on 🖪 Facebook.



All proceeds benefit the Michael Feger Paralysis Foundation to help people with spinal cord injuries.

"Ruby"

www.MichaelFegerParalysisFoundation.org

The Michael Feger Paralysis Foundation is a non-profit 501(c)(3) organization, IRS identification number 90-0652579. Raffle License Number EXE0001944, under the Commonwealth of Kentucky's Department of Charitable Gaming.

Please make Check or Money Order payable to: Michael Feger Paralysis Foundation, PO Box 118 Shelbyville, KY 40066

Date	Signature
d representatives and anyone else connected with the management or national parson or property. It is that may be suffered by an entrant to their person or property. Intens, persons and bodies of and from any and all liability occasioned operating with entrant and under the direction of control of entrant. We	Liability: In Consideration of the acceptance of the right to participate, el discharge the sponsoring clubs, officers, directors, employees, agents a discharge the sponsoring clubs, officers, directors, employees, agents and trom any course w Further each entrant expressly agrees to indemnify all foregoing entries, or resulting from the conduct of entrants or any participant assisting or co or resulting from the conduct of entrants.
Car Club	Year/Make/Model
	IisM-3
State	City
	Address
Phone	- Same
ael Feger Paralysis Foundation	MANUAL OLD MICHOG ODOOOOLD IN A
9th Annual Summer Showdo Pre-Registration is \$15 – Must be All proceeds benefit the Micha	postmarked before July 15, 2019
Name	Phone
Address	
City	
	State Zip
E-Mail	·
Year/Make/Model	
	trants and spectators, by the execution of this form, release and depresentatives and anyone else connected with the management or latsoever that may be suffered by an entrant to their person or property. It is persons and bodies of and from any and all liability occasioned operating with entrant and under the direction of control of entrant. We

Please make Check or Money Order payable to: **Michael Feger Paralysis Foundation**Mail to: **Michael Feger Paralysis Foundation**, **PO Box 118 Shelbyville**, **KY 40066**